



ST. HENRY CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Elsmere, Kentucky

TUITION AND FEES RATE SCHEDULE

2025 - 2026 School Year

Tuition for the 2025 - 2026 school year has been increased 3.5 percent over the 2024 - 2025 school year, while General Fees have been lowered.

<u>Number of Children in Family</u>	<u>STANDARD RATES Grades K - 8</u>			<u>ACTIVE CHURCH MEMBER RATES</u>		
	<u>General</u>			<u>General</u>		
	<u>Tuition</u>	<u>Fees</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Tuition</u>	<u>Fees</u>	<u>Total</u>
1	\$ 8,195	\$ 499	\$ 8,694	\$ 6,167	\$ 499	\$ 6,666
2	11,209	915	12,124	8,553	915	9,468
3	13,825	1,331	15,156	10,174	1,331	11,505
4	16,441	1,747	18,188	10,174	1,747	11,921
5	19,057	2,163	21,220	10,174	2,163	12,337



ST. HENRY CATHOLIC PRESCHOOL

The rates for the preschool are separate from the rates for children enrolled in grades K - 8. Preschool Tuition and Fees for the 2025-2026 school year have been increased 7.0 percent over the 2024-2025 school year. For families with one or more child(ren) enrolled in grades K - 8, a 5 percent discount will be applied to preschool tuition.

<u>HALF DAY - No. of Days Attending per Week</u>	<u>STANDARD RATE per child</u>			<u>ACTIVE CHURCH MEMBER RATE per child</u>		
	<u>General</u>			<u>General</u>		
	<u>Tuition</u>	<u>Fees</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Tuition</u>	<u>Fees</u>	<u>Total</u>
2	\$ 2,206	\$ 86	\$ 2,292	\$ 1,660	\$ 86	\$ 1,746
3	3,308	111	3,419	2,488	111	2,599
4	4,408	137	4,545	3,317	137	3,454
5	5,512	163	5,675	4,145	163	4,308
<u>FULL DAY - No. of Days Attending per Week</u>						
2	\$ 2,940	\$ 86	\$ 3,026	\$ 2,211	\$ 86	\$ 2,297
3	4,408	111	4,519	3,317	111	3,428
4	5,880	137	6,017	4,421	137	4,558
5	7,348	163	7,511	5,528	163	5,691